ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000155726

Overview
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Price
4,440.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

€  0.45%(20.00)

HU0000155726
ALTEO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

224 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

4,400.00 HUF (176)
4,440.00 HUF (57)
4,450.00 HUF
4,450.00 HUF
4,400.00 HUF
4,420.00 HUF
4,427.4286 HUF
70

309,920.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000155726&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d18737540028b8241a088efd06663c9f7e6d64a33220698e356bca61d5b82484&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3112fa32b44201e76&time=1726759980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68047f1f58f3c7a52e28e39e2620c3de90ae8da1d931b738638ee56f7940385f&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=26001475a7221c1ce&time=1726759980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5172c71cb62660bbcaf51ece28f7ae719b670ea864e9bacec9e959515c644edd&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=690b34fed06b0e9f3&time=1726759980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0fd245df2a1586a0887c8a61380e08e59e3c7044ff165a89cadbe2bc21621c9&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1e0335ce359c67cca&time=1726759980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142b9c9f869044f5a5f7aae584b565dfb544ff3ad62cc5efa738990fb0aa7df4&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=829fbb965c63e53c9&time=1726759980&tool=RSC

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/09/18 15:58:06

Price
4,440.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

€  0.45%(20.00)

ISIN HU0000155726
Symbol ALTEO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 224 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,400.00 HUF (176)
Ask (Ask size) 4,440.00 HUF (57)
Open 4,450.00 HUF
High 4,450.00 HUF
Low 4,400.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,420.00 HUF
VWAP 4,427.4286 HUF
Volume (pcs) 70
Trading volume 309,920.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +53.47% +60.73% +216.85%
Perf +1,540.00 +1,670.00 +3,025.00
(abs.)
Beta - -

Volatility 40.97

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,422.00 HUF (3,128
4,545.33 HUF (5,302
4,238.00 HUF (11,379
3,455.64 HUF (7,753
4,850.00 HUF (2024/07/31
2,780.00 HUF (2024/01/09
4,850.00 HUF (2024/07/31
2,750.00 HUF (2023/10/11

—_—— — — == = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:30 10.80 EUR 0.00 5)

18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:17 10.95 EUR 0.00 1

18
Budapest Stock 2024/09/ 15:58 4,440.00 HUF 0.31 6
Exchange 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358588145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704114

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO
NYILVANOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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